
 

 ציינון
 שם:                                                גיל:                       תאריך:

 דיכאון חרדה סטרס סולם

 
 מספר משפט/

 ציון
1. ____ 
6. ____ 
8. ____ 

11.____ 
12.____ 
14.____ 
18.____ 

2. ____ 
4. ____ 
7. ____ 
9. ____ 

15. ____ 
19. ____ 
20. ____ 

3. ____ 
5. ____ 

10.____ 
13.____ 
16.____ 
17.____ 
21.____ 

 

 
 סה"כ____

X 2 
 סה"כ____

X 2 ____סה"כ 
X 2  

 
 ציון סולם:
_______ 

 ציון סולם:
 ציון סולם: _______

 סה"כ כללי _______
______ 

 0-23 0-6 0-5 0-11 ממוצע
 24-29 7-8 6-7 12-13 קל

 30-39 9-13 8-12 14-16 בינוני
 40-46 14-16 13-15 17-18 חמור
 +47 +17 +16 +19 חריג
 

 


