

ציינון

שם:

גיל:

תאריך:

	<u>דיכאון</u>	<u>חרדה</u>	<u>סטres</u>	<u>סולם</u>
	3. _____ 5. _____ 10. _____ 13. _____ 16. _____ 17. _____ 21. _____	2. _____ 4. _____ 7. _____ 9. _____ 15. _____ 19. _____ 20. _____	1. _____ 6. _____ 8. _____ 11. _____ 12. _____ 14. _____ 18. _____	מספר משפט/ ציון
	סה"כ _____ X 2	סה"כ _____ X 2	סה"כ _____ X 2	
סה"כ כללי _____	ציון סולם: _____	ציון סולם: _____	ציון סולם: _____	
0-23	0-6	0-5	0-11	ממוצע
24-29	7-8	6-7	12-13	קל
30-39	9-13	8-12	14-16	בינוני
40-46	14-16	13-15	17-18	חמור
47+	17+	16+	19+	חריג